
‭BROOKSIDE ATHLETICS DIRECTORY INFORMATION‬

‭SCHOOL NAME:‬ ‭Brookside High School/Middle School‬ ‭MASCOT:‬ ‭Cardinals‬
‭SCHOOL ADDRESS:‬ ‭1662 Harris Road‬ ‭COLORS:‬ ‭Black/Red‬

‭Sheffield, OH  44054‬

‭ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:‬ ‭Chris Adkins‬ ‭OFFICE‬‭PHONE:‬ ‭(440) 949-4242‬
‭EMAIL ADDRESS:‬ ‭cadkins@sheffieldschools.org‬ ‭FAX:‬ ‭(440) 949-2257‬

‭WEBSITE:‬ ‭www.BrooksideCardinals.com‬ ‭INSTAGRAM:‬ ‭@BrooksideAthletics‬
‭X (TWITTER):‬ ‭@Brookside_AD‬ ‭FINAL FORMS:‬

‭FACEBOOK:‬ ‭www.facebook.com/BrooksideCardinals/‬ ‭https://sheffieldlake-oh.finalforms.com/‬

‭HS PRINCIPAL:‬ ‭Emily Adkins‬ ‭OFFICE PHONE:‬ ‭(440)‬‭949-4220‬

‭MS PRINCIPAL:‬ ‭Nick Doehr‬ ‭OFFICE PHONE:‬ ‭(440) 949-4228‬

‭ATHLETIC TRAINER:‬ ‭Mike Cicerchi‬ ‭EMAIL ADDRESS:‬ ‭mikecicerchi11@yahoo.com‬

‭STRENGTH COACH:‬ ‭Ron Bare‬ ‭EMAIL ADDRESS:‬ ‭brooksidestrength@gmail.com‬

‭HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS‬

‭SPORT‬ ‭COACH‬ ‭EMAIL‬

‭BASEBALL‬ ‭Travis Baldwin‬ ‭tbaldwin@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭BASKETBALL (BOYS)‬ ‭Larry Babics‬ ‭larry@spotonstaffing.com‬

‭BASKETBALL (GIRLS)‬ ‭Bill Mathews‬ ‭wmathews@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭BOWLING‬ ‭Matt Mahnke‬ ‭mattmahnke@outlook.com‬

‭CHEERLEADING‬ ‭Macy Fox‬ ‭macydawnfox@gmail.com‬

‭CROSS COUNTRY‬ ‭Jim Herrmann‬ ‭coachjimherrmann@gmail.com‬

‭FOOTBALL‬ ‭Scott O’Donnell‬ ‭sodonnell@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭SOCCER (BOYS)‬ ‭Chris Adkins‬ ‭cadkins@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭SOCCER (GIRLS)‬ ‭Shannon Brennan‬ ‭sbrennan@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭SOFTBALL‬ ‭Marc Aliff‬ ‭marcaliff@yahoo.com‬

‭TRACK & FIELD‬ ‭Brad Barhorst‬ ‭bbarhorst@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭VOLLEYBALL‬ ‭Kristin Walsh‬ ‭krc4803@gmail.com‬

‭WRESTLING‬ ‭Jim Patrizi‬ ‭jpatrizi@sheffieldschools.org‬
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‭MIDDLE SCHOOL SPORTS‬

‭SPORT‬ ‭COACH‬ ‭EMAIL‬

‭7TH BASKETBALL (BOYS)‬ ‭Jose Muniz‬ ‭jsmuniz3057@gmail.com‬

‭8TH BASKETBALL (BOYS)‬ ‭Don Maloy‬ ‭papabellybutton@roadrunner.com‬

‭7TH BASKETBALL (GIRLS)‬ ‭Mackenzie Nekl‬ ‭mnekl@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭8TH BASKETBALL (GIRLS)‬ ‭Becky Guercio‬ ‭rguercio@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭CROSS COUNTRY‬ ‭Tom Fries‬ ‭tfries@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭FOOTBALL‬ ‭David Baughman‬ ‭dbaughman@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭TRACK & FIELD‬ ‭David Baughman‬ ‭dbaughman@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭7TH VOLLEYBALL‬ ‭Rachael Seekins‬ ‭rachaelseekins@yahoo.com‬

‭8TH VOLLEYBALL‬ ‭Sarah Timmis‬ ‭stimmis@sheffieldschools.org‬

‭WRESTLING‬ ‭Marc Aliff‬ ‭marcaliff@yahoo.com‬


